NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

Tokyo Fall Winter 18-19

Fashion Week dates : March 19 - March 24
Definitive schedule

MONDAY MARCH 19 CATWALKS

11.00am
2.00pm

3.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.30pm
9.00pm

FREIKNOCK
MITSURU OKAZAKI

HA-HA

TIIT TOKYO
5-KNOT
MAME
(X)s.M.L
THE DALLAS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Polygon Omotesando - 5-9-15
Jingumae, Shibuya - 150-0001

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See invitation
See invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

TUESDAY MARCH 20 CATWALKS

10.30am
11.00am
12.00pm

2.00pm
3.30pm
4.00pm

5.00pm

6.00pm

7.00pm

8.15pm
9.00pm

YUKIHERO PRO-WRESTLING
DRESSEDUNDRESSED
MEMUSE

GROWING PAINS
MIDDLA
ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO

(INDONESIA)
SUPPORT SURFACE
YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL

JENNYFAX

LIROTO
AMBUSH

WED. MARCH 21 CATWALKS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Laforet Museum Harajuku - 1-11-6,
Jingumae, Shibuya-ku - 150-0001

See invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Omotesando Hills Main Building
B3F SPACE O

YEBISU GARDEN PLACE The
Garden Hall

Laforet Museum Harajuku - 1-11-6,
Jingumae, Shibuya-ku - 150-0001

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

See invitation

10.30am
11.00am
11.00am

2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm

KEISUKEYOSHIDA
VIVIANO SUE
YOUSER

MATOHU

RYOTAMURAKAMI
JOTARO SAITO

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

Dongdaemun Design Plaza -
S1-ART HALL1

Chichibunomiya Rugby Stadium -
2-8-35, Kitaaoyama, Minato-ku -
107-0061

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A



WED. MARCH 21 CATWALKS

6.00pm PERMINUTE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.45pm KIDILL space EDGE - 3-26-17 Shibuya,
Shibuya-ku - 150-0002
8.30pm HEAVEN TANUDIREDJA ANTWERP Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm ENHANCE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

WED. MARCH 21 PRESENTATIONS
1.00pm -> AKIKOAOKI See invitation
7.00pm -> YOHEI OHNO See invitation

THURSDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

10.30am RBTXCO Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

11.00am GLOBAL WORK Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

4.00pm TOKUKO 1ER VOL Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

6.00pm HARE Bunka Fashion College - 3-22-1
Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8522

7.00pm HIROKO KOSHINO YEBISU GARDEN PLACE The
Garden Hall

8.00pm TTT_MSW See invitation

9.00pm MUZE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

9.00pm PARADOX TOKYO Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

9.45pm G.V.G.V. See invitation

FRIDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS

10.00am THEATRE PRODUCTS Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

10.30am ACUOD BY CHANU Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

3.00pm HANAE MORI MANUSCRIT Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

3.30pm PATRICK OWEN Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

4.30pm TAE ASHIDA Grand Hyatt Tokyo?Roppongi Hills?
- 6-10-3 Roppongi, Minato-ku -
106-0032

7.00pm NEIGHBORHOOD See invitation

8.00pm MINTDESIGNS See invitation

9.00pm MISTERGENTLEMAN Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

FRIDAY MARCH 23 PRESENTATIONS
6.00pm -> HYKE See invitation

SATURDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS
10.30am KUON Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B



SATURDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS

11.00am
3.30pm
4.00pm
6.00pm
7.30pm
9.00pm

F/CE.®

CHILDREN OF THE DISCORDANCE
BODYSONG.

SISE

WEWILL

DIGAWEL

SATURDAY MARCH 24 PRESENTATIONS

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
See invitation
See invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

8.30pm ->

SOE

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
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