

3.00pm

4.00pm

**RYOTAMURAKAMI** 

JOTARO SAITO

Catwalks & Presentations Tokyo Fall Winter 18-19

Fashion Week dates : March 19 - March 24

Definitive schedule

	ARCH 19 CATWALKS	
11.00am	FREIKNOCK	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
2.00pm	MITSURU OKAZAKI	Polygon Omotesando - 5-9-15 Jingumae, Shibuya - 150-0001
3.30pm	НА-НА	Shibuya Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	TIIT TOKYO	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
6.00pm	5-KNOT	See invitation
7.00pm	MAME	See invitation
8.30pm	(X)S.M.L	Shibuya Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	THE DALLAS	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
TUESDAY M	ARCH 20 CATWALKS	
10.30am	YUKIHERO PRO-WRESTLING	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
11.00am	DRESSEDUNDRESSED	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
12.00pm	MEMUSE	Laforet Museum Harajuku - 1-11-6, Jingumae, Shibuya-ku - 150-0001
2.00pm	GROWING PAINS	See invitation
3.30pm	MIDDLA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	ASIAN FASHION MEETS TOKYO (INDONESIA)	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
5.00pm	SUPPORT SURFACE	Omotesando Hills Main Building B3F SPACE O
6.00pm	YUKI TORII INTERNATIONAL	YEBISU GARDEN PLACE The Garden Hall
7.00pm	JENNYFAX	Laforet Museum Harajuku - 1-11-6, Jingumae, Shibuya-ku - 150-0001
8.15pm	LIROTO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
9.00pm	AMBUSH	See invitation
WED. MARC	H 21 CATWALKS	
10.30am	KEISUKEYOSHIDA	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
11.00am	VIVIANO SUE	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
11.00am	YOUSER	Dongdaemun Design Plaza - S1-ART HALL 1
2.00pm	MATOHU	Chichibunomiya Rugby Stadium - 2-8-35, Kitaaoyama, Minato-ku -

107-0061

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B

Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

	24 C A :	$\mathbf{F} \setminus \mathbf{A} / \mathbf{A} \mid \mathbf{V} \cap$
N/A & ( )	71 ( A	TWALKS

6.00pm	PERMINUTE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
7.45pm	KIDILL	space EDGE - 3-26-17 Shibuya,
		Shibuya-ku - 150-0002

8.30pm HEAVEN TANUDIREDJA ANTWERP Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B 9.00pm ENHANCE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A

#### WED. MARCH 21 PRESENTATIONS

1.00pm -> AKIKOAOKI See invitation
7.00pm -> YOHEI OHNO See invitation

### THURSDAY MARCH 22 CATWALKS

10.30am	RBTXCO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
11.00am	GLOBAL WORK	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
4.00pm	TOKUKO 1ER VOL	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
6.00pm	HARE	Bunka Fashion College - 3-22-1 Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8522
7.00pm	HIROKO KOSHINO	YEBISU GARDEN PLACE The Garden Hall
8.00pm	TTT_MSW	See invitation
9.00pm	MUZE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
9.00pm	PARADOX TOKYO	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
9.45pm	G.V.G.V.	See invitation

## FRIDAY MARCH 23 CATWALKS

10.00am	THEATRE PRODUCTS	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
10.30am	ACUOD BY CHANU	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
3.00pm	HANAE MORI MANUSCRIT	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A
3.30pm	PATRICK OWEN	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.30pm	TAE ASHIDA	Grand Hyatt Tokyo?Roppongi Hills? - 6-10-3 Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-0032
7.00pm	NEIGHBORHOOD	See invitation
8.00pm	MINTDESIGNS	See invitation
9.00pm	MISTERGENTLEMAN	Shibuya Hikarie Hall A

### FRIDAY MARCH 23 PRESENTATIONS

6.00pm -> HYKE See invitation

#### SATURDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS

10.30am KUON Shibuya Hikarie Hall B

# SATURDAY MARCH 24 CATWALKS

11.00am	F/CE.®	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
3.30pm	CHILDREN OF THE DISCORDANCE	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B
4.00pm	BODYSONG.	Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall A
6.00pm	SISE	See invitation
7.30pm	WEWILL	See invitation

9.00pm DIGAWEL See invitation
Shibuya Hikarie Hall A

# SATURDAY MARCH 24 PRESENTATIONS

8.30pm -> SOE Shibuya Hikarie Hikarie Hall B